MARCA

KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO

MXU 2X4 - 4X4

MXU IRS

UXxv

UXV |

Xciting

Xciting |

Xciting I R

MyRoad

XP T-Max

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP A T-Max ABS

FZS Fazer

FZS Fazer S

YFM R Raptor

XVS A Midnight Star

FILTRO OLIO K&N 147

CILINDRATA
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
700
500
500
500
530
600
600
660

1300

ANNI
2005 - 2010
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2012
2007 - 2014
2011 - 2015
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2012 - 2016
1997 - 2003
2000 - 2001
2001 - 2005
2007 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
00128045
00128045
00128045
00128045
00128045
00128045
00128045
00128045

5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000
5DM134400000




