

FILTRO OLIO K&N KN-147

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
KYMCO	MXU 2X4 - 4X4	500	2005 - 2010	no	00128045
KYMCO	MXU IRS	500	2010 - 2012	no	00128045
KYMCO	UXV	500	2008 - 2012	no	00128045
KYMCO	UXV I	500	2010 - 2012	no	00128045
KYMCO	Xciting	500	2005 - 2006	no	00128045
KYMCO	Xciting I	500	2006 - 2012	no	00128045
KYMCO	Xciting I R	500	2007 - 2014	no	00128045
KYMCO	MyRoad	700	2011 - 2015	no	00128045
YAMAHA	XP T-Max	500	2001 - 2003	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS	500	2004 - 2007	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS	500	2008 - 2011	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	XP A T-Max ABS	530	2012 - 2016	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	FZS Fazer	600	1997 - 2003	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	FZS Fazer S	600	2000 - 2001	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	YFM R Raptor	660	2001 - 2005	no	5DM134400000
YAMAHA	XVS A Midnight Star	1300	2007 - 2010	no	5DM134400000